Mykhnenko Artem Anatoliiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Large Taxpayers Office of the State Fiscal Service of
Ukraine, Head

Last position

Date of dismissal March 1, 2021

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.20
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4303
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4303
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4303
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4303
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/ab45ef24-0609-4be8-a287-80fa57312e72

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Rendel Tetiana Yuriivha wife —
Mykhnenko Maksym Artemovych son —
Mykhnenko Vladyslava Artemivna daughter —
Mykhnenko Kristina Artemivna daughter —

L


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54054
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54054
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54054
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54054
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54055
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54055
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54055
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54055
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54056
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54056
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54056
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54056
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54057
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54057
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54057
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54057

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

Odpic BENANKUX MNATHUKIB
noaaTkiB [ep>xaBHOI
dhickanbHOI cny>x6éu,
Ha4anbHUNK MiXXKperioHasbHOro
ornepaTUBHOIO ynpaBiHHS

Odvic BENMKUX NAaTHUKIB
nogaTkis Jep>xaBHoOTI
hickanbHoi cnyx6n,
Ha4anbHUK MiXXKperioHasnbHOro
onepaTMBHOIO yrnpasiiHHSA

Odhic BENMKUX NNATHUKIB
rnofaTkis Jep>xaBHOI
hickanbHOI cnyx6n,
HavanbHMK ynpaBniHHA

Odhic BENUKUX NMNATHUKIB
nogaTkiB Jep>xaBHoI
hickanbHOI cny>x6éu,
3acTyMNHMK HaYanbHUKA
ynpasiHHSA

14 676,75

13 732,14

8 104,74

3 746,41

1 096,03

3171,38

10
287,98

8 400,86


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc17cdf6-f424-4030-b48d-d450890b5f4e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e37b7acf-8a4a-41ed-a2cd-1ba39b81daeb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95fab869-4171-40be-bd75-4099b432efd1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bcf2d97f-07f5-4fa5-96a6-58efece4fe69

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

587
500,00

27
500,00

27
500,00

25
000,00

11
500,00

11
500,00

500,00

6
040,00
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 17,00
2016 31,88


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc17cdf6-f424-4030-b48d-d450890b5f4e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e37b7acf-8a4a-41ed-a2cd-1ba39b81daeb
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 87.6 sq.
(1)

2018 — — 87.6 sq.
(1)

2017 — — 87.6 sq.
(1)

2016 — — 87.6 sq.
(1)

o

VEHICLES:
2019 —
2018 * Mercedes-Benz S550 2007
2017 ¢ Mercedes-Benz S550 2007
2016 ¢ Suzuki Grand Vitara 2007

e Mercedes-Benz S550 2007
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95fab869-4171-40be-bd75-4099b432efd1
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il
CAREER:

Jan. 25, 2021 — till March 1, 2021 Large Taxpayers Office of the

State Fiscal Service of Ukraine,
Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4303
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4303
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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